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Double ring wrench Wrench size 5.5 x 7 mm L.185mm
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Double ring wrench, metric, extra
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Product no.

GTIN
Model

41035507
4018754139286
2205,5x 7
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Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes.
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Drive profile
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Length mm (L)
Wrench width 1 [mm]

53mm

58 mm

bi-hex AS-Drive®
8,8 mm

11 mm

185 mm

5.5 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)

184
11

200

60

11
0.132dm3



Product data sheet

Ring position 15° Product no. 41035507
Wrench width 2 [mm] 7 mm Weight (gross, kg) 0,146
Weight PAP (kg) 0,000
Weight PVC (kg) 0,004
GTIN 4018754139286
Country of origin GERMANY
Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82041100
Packing standard 5
Weight 28¢g
Variants.
Product no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
41035507 2205.5x 7 Double ring wrench Wrench size 5.5 x 7 4018754139286
mm L.185mm
41030608 220 6 x 8 Double ring wrench Wrench size 6 x 8 4018754139279
mm L.205mm
41030911 2209 x 11 Double ring wrench Wrench size 9 mm 4416754140367
L.250mm
41031011 22010 x 11 Double ring wrench Wrench size 10 x 4018754140374
11 mm L.250mm
41031214 22012 x 14 Double ring wrench Wrench size 12 x 4018754140381
14 mm L.290mm
41031314 22013 x 14 Double ring wrench Wrench size 13 x 4018754140398
14 mm L.290mm
41031719 22017 x19 Double ring wrench Wrench size 17 x 4018754140404
19 mm L.365mm
41031819 22018x19 Double ring wrench Wrench size 18 x 4018754140411
19 mm L.365mm
41031922 22019 x 22 Double ring wrench Wrench size 19 x 4018754140428
22 mm L.408mm
41032022 22020 x 22 Double ring wrench Wrench size 20 x 4018754140435
22 mm L.409mm
GTIN-Code.

0187547139286
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